
D R I N K S  M E N U





SPIRITS

HOUSE WHISKY
Ask your waiter to see our whisky selection.

MALFY GIN
Orange, lemon, or grapefruit flavours available.

CAMPARI 

MALIBU 

MARTINI BIANCO 

MARTINI ROSSO 

PERNOD 

GORDON’S GIN 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 

TANQUERAY GIN 

SMIRNOFF VODKA

BACARDI WHITE RUM 

MORGAN’S SPICE RUM 

SAILOR JERRY RUM 

JACK DANIEL’S 

MAKER’S MARK 

TEQUILA REPOSADO 

PEACH SCHNAPPS 

AMARETTO 

SOUTHERN COMFORT

TIA MARIA 

MIXER 

DASH

7.95

5.95

5.95 

5.95 

5.95 

5.95 

5.95 

4.95 

5.95 

5.95 

4.95

4.95 

5.8 

5.8

5.2

5.95 

5.95 

5.5 

4.8 

5.95 

5.95 

1.5 

1.2



BEER & CIDER

PERONI 330ML  
Refreshing and crisp lager.

PERONI ALCOHOL-FREE 330ML 
Refreshing and crisp, alcohol-free lager.

BIRRA MORETTI   

PINT  |  6.2  
HALF PINT  |  4.5 
330ML (BOTTLE)  |  5
Smooth, full-bodied lager. 

INNIS & GUNN   330ML

Malty, vanilla and toffee flavoured lager.

GUINNESS SURGE
Classic dark stout with a creamy head.

KOPPARBERG CIDER
Refreshing, mixed fruits cider made using fermented 
apples, with a touch of blackcurrant and raspberry.

 4.95

4.90

5.1

4.95

4.95



COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Vanilla vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur and a dash 
of sugar syrup. 

PORNSTAR MARTINI 
Vanilla vodka, passion fruit purée, Passoa, orange 
juice and a dash of sugar syrup, served with a shot of 
prosecco. 

THE GIN FATHER 
Gordon’s Gin, Passoa and fresh apple juice, topped 
with soda and a slice of lime. 

L’ABITO DI FRUTTA 
Smirnoff vodka, raspberry purée, Passoa, fresh lemon 
juice, cranberry juice and a splash of soda water. 

MOJITO 
Barcardi white rum, fresh lime juice, dash of sugar 
and fresh mint leaves, topped with lemonade and 
soda water. 

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 
Bacardi white rum, strawberry purée, and a splash 
of lime. 

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA 
Tequila orange liqueur (Triple Sec), strawberry purée 
and a splash of lime juice. 

BLOODY MARY 
Vodka, tomato juice, salt, pepper, lime, 
Worcestershire sauce and a hint of tabasco. 

MIAMI VICE 
Bacardi white rum, pineapple juice, strawberry 
purée, coconut syrup and a dash of lime juice. 

PIÑA COLADA
Bacardi white rum, pineapple juice, coconut milk 
and a dash of lime.

 9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95 

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95



VODKA SOUR
Smirnoff vodka, sugar syrup, lime juice and a 
dash of lemon.

MARGARITA
Tequila orange liqueur (Triple Sec), and a splash 
of lime juice.

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, cranberry, lime juice and Cointreau, 
topped with soda water.

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco and soda.

CAMPARI G&T 
Campari, gin and tonic.

NEGRONI  
Campari, gin and red vermouth.

SBAGLIATO  
Campari, sweet vermouth and prosecco.

CAMPARI SPRITZ

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.2 

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.2

COCKTAILS



RED WINE

CHIANTI CLASSICO 
Limpid ruby red colour, floral notes, dry and sapid 
flavour, with a good level of tannin. 

BARDOLINO
Ruby red coloured wine with cherry and violet 
aroma, accompanied with a dry almond taste. 

RIPASSO DELLA VALPOLICELLA
Ripe and fragrant, with a dark berry aroma. 
Quite full and robust, with pepper and spice notes. 

NERO D’AVOLA 
Medium bodied wine, naturally high acidity, 
generous tannins, and savoury edge. 

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Ruby red colour shading into garnet. Aromas of 
berries, significant acidic bone, firm tannins and 
dry finish.

BAROLO
Pale look and floral smell, it is a punch on the 
tongue with its astringent tannin and high acidity.

AMARONE
Cherry, blackcurrant, blackberry and plum, in the 
form of dried fruit, in spirit or jam.

BARBARESCO
Rich, spicy flavour and perfumed sweetness, still 
with a good acidity and elegant finish.

 33.95  

32

43

33.5

59.95

49.95

 49.5

44.95



WHITE WINE

HOUSE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO
Dry with punchy acidity, lemon, and green apple 
notes. 

FRASCATI
Fully bodied, straw-yellow colour, with a dry and 
savoury taste. 

GAVI DI GAVI
A wine with crisp, floral and peachy, aromatic qualities.
 

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Light and refreshing, with tropical and citrus notes. 

BOTTLE RED MERLOT

BOTTLE WHITE TREBBIANO

BOTTLE ROSÉ PINOT BLUSH

L ITRE HOUSE RED, WHITE OR ROSÉ

HALF LITRE HOUSE RED,WHITE OR ROSÉ

 34

32

35.95

33.95

22.5

22.5

22.5

24.95

15.5



WINE BY THE GLASS

BUBBLES

ISLAY WHISKY

175ml 250ml

CHIANTI CLASSICO RED

PINOT GRIGIO WHITE 

HOUSE WINE RED, WHITE, ROSÉ  

WHITE WINE SPRITZER

7

7

6.95

8.25 

8.25

7.95

8.2

175ml Large

GLASS OF PROSECCO 
Extra dry, fresh, and moderately sweet.

BOTTLE OF PROSECCO  

PINK PROSECCO
Fruity, melon, strawberry and citrus aromas 
and flavours.

7

31

32

LAPHROAIG 10YO 40%
Laphroaig 10 is really smoky & iodine rich. This has 
to be one of Scotland’s most characterful drams. 
Laphroaig’s are known for their medicinal malts 
& the 10-year-old delivers that in abundance.

BUNNAHABAIN PROVENANCE 10YO 46%  
Salty, earthy, tobacco aromas, yet sweet. Single 
cask - only 1 of 337 bottles sold in Edinburgh exclusively.

CAOL ILA CARN MOR 12YO 46% 
Sweet & mellow with a peaty finish. Single 
cask - only 1 of 415 bottles sold in Edinburgh exclusively.

TALISKER 10YO 45.8%
It’s a bonfire of peat crackling with black pepper, 
with a touch of brine and dry barley.

8.5

8.95

8.5

8.5



HIGHLAND WHISKY

SPEYSIDE WHISKY

LOWLAND WHISKY

CLYNELISH 14YO 46% 8.95
A coastal and peaty single malt, a fabulous flavour 
profile filled with its distinctive waxy notes.

DALWHINNIE 15YO 43%
Walnut steeped in Manuka honey, with vanilla 
sponge. Gentle smokiness, and a touch of spice.

THE GLENMORANGIE 10YO 40%
Fresh and balanced, with hints of vanilla, boiled 
sweets, very creamy, Tiramisù and toffee flavours.

THE BALVENIE 12YO 46% 
Sweet with good body. The bourbon characters develop 
a gentle spice with a little vanilla, a hint of balancing peat 
lurking quietly in the substrata. Dried fruit too, combining 
with nuts, nutmeg, cinnamon, back into the bourbon 
notes so well integrated.

GLENFIDDICH 14YO 45.8%
Light, floral, spices. Very smooth.

GLENKINCHIE 12YO 43%  
Very fruity palate with a mix of stewed fruits, dessert wine, 
apple peels and honey. Becomes quite an oaky, late 
palate. Just 15 miles from the Capital, Glenkinchie is the 
Edinburgh Malt.

8.95

8.95

8.5

8.95

8.95

9.5






